PIECES DETACHEES

MODELE PS310TH

PAGE 11

REP REFERENCBESIGNATION QTE NOTE
001 MRO00287010 CYLINDRE 1
002 MR00285541 JOINT 1
003 MR00261232 VIS BOUCHON M5X20 4
004 MR00286011 CARTER D'ENGRENAGE 1
005 MRO00285521 ROULEMENT 2
006 MR00285626 JOINT 1
007 MR00261492 JOINT 1
008 MRO00055185 CIRCLIP #28 1
009 MRO00285530 GOUPILLE 1
010 MR00285529 GOUPILLE 1
011 MR00261232 VIS BOUCHON M5X20 3
012 MRO00285599 VILLEBREQUIN 1
013 MR00285049 PISTON 1
014 MR00285590 SEGMENT PISTON 2
015 MR00285591 AXE DE PISTON 1
016 MR00261037 ROULEMENT, AIGUILLE KBK8X11X11 1
017 MR00261576 CLIP, PISTON 2
018 MR00285554 AIMANT ASS'Y 1
INC.019-030
019 MR00288365 ROTOR ASS'Y 1
INC.020-023
020 MRO00285555 ROTOR 1
021 MR00285553 CLIQUET ANTI-RETOUR 2
022 MR00285552 RESSORT 2
023 MR00020299 E-ANNEAU #4 2
024 MRO00285556 BOBINE D'ALLUMAGE ASS'Y 1
INC.025-030
025 MR00286095 BOBINE D'ALLUMAGE
026 MRO00286096 CORDE ASS'Y
INC.027-030
027 MR00286097 CORDE 1
028 MR00261074 PRISE 1
029 MR00261075 CONNECTEUR 1
030 MR00261072 CAPUCHON 1
031 MR00261076 CLAVETTE 3X10 1
032 MR00285472 JOINT 1
033 MR00262483 BOUGIE D'ALLUMAGE NGK BPMR6Y 1
034 MR00264223 VIS BOUCHON M5X40 2
035 MR00285535 EMBRAYAGE COMPLET 1
INC.036037
036 MR00285655 MASSELOTTE EMBRAYAGE 3
037 MRO00285656 RESSORT 3
038 MR00285537 RONDELLE 8X26XT2 1
039 MR00286238 TAMBOUR 1
040 MR00285624 ROULEMENT A AIGUILLES 10X13X13 1
041 MRO00285833 POT D'ECHAPPEMENT 1
042 MR00281211 VIS BOUCHON M4X20 2
043 MR00261417 ECROU M8, ROTOR 1
044 MR00286816 POMPE A HUILE ASS'Y 1
INC.045-053
045 MR00285527 COUVERCLE DE POMPE 1
046  MR00285550 PIGNON 1
047 MR00286801 RONDELLE 6.5X9.8XT0.5 1
048 MRO00014759 ANNEAU TORIQUE P6 1
049 MR00285551 RESSORT 1
050 MR00285534 BOUCHON 1
051 MR00285630 VIS M3X8 1
052 MR00288184 MANCHON 1
053 MR00285617 VIS M4X25 1
054 MR00285631 VIS M4X16 5
055 MR00285528 COSSE 1




PIECES DETACHEES

MODELE PS310TH

PAGE 12

REP REFERENCBESIGNATION QTE NOTE
056 MR00286303 PIGNON 1
057 MR00286843 ENTRETOISE 1
058 MR00286305 ENTRETOISE 1
059 MR00286241 RONDELLE 1
060 MRO00285522 TUYAU HUILE A 1
061 MR00286802 TUYAU HUILE B ASS'Y 1
INC.062-068
062 MR00285523 TUYAU HUILE B ASS'Y 1
INC.063064
063 MR00265725 TUYAU L=220 1
064 MR00261339 COSSE 1
065 MR00286818 FILTRE A HUILE ASS'Y 1
INC.066-068
066 MR00285524 FILTRE A HUILE 1
067 MR00285525 CORPS DE FILTRE 1
068 MR00261117 CLIP 1
069 MR00285598 COUVERCLE DE POMPE A HUILE 1
070 MRO00285488 CONDUITE ASS'Y 1
INC.071-075
071 MR00285489 TUYAU ASS'Y 1
INC.072073
072 MRO00285490 COSSE ESSENCE 1
073  MR00285491 DURITE ESSENCE A 3X5 L=222 1
074 MR00261117 CLIP 2
075 MR00264653 FILTRE ASS'Y 1
076 MR00282299 POMPE 1
077 MR00285492 DURITE ESSENCE B 24X5 L=145 1
078 MR00285643 CARBURATEUR ASS'Y 1
INC.079-109
079 MR00261872 TAMIS 1
080 MR00287168 CARTER DE POMPE 1
081 MR00287169 VIS 1
082 MR00287170 MEMBRANE 1
083 MRO00287171 JOINT 1
084 MR00262986 POINTEAU DE CARBURATEUR 1
085 MR00263727 JOINT 1
086 MR00287172 RESSORT 1
087 MRO00283905 MEMBRANE 1
088 MR00263726 PLAQUE DE RECOUVREMENT 1
089 MR00287173 VIS 1
090 MR00262989 AXE 1
091 MRO00262990 LEVIER 1
092 MR00287174 BOUCHON 1
093 MR00287251 BOUCHON 2
094 MR00287252 TIGE 2
095 MRO00287178 RESSORT 1
096 MRO00287179 VIS D'ADJUSTEMENT 1
097 MR00287180 VIS 2
098 MR00287181 LEVIER 1
099 MRO00287182 ANNEAU 2
100 MR00287183 VALVE 1
101  MRO00287184 VIS 1
102 MR00287185 RESSORT 1
103 MR00287186 AXE 1
104 MRO00287187 PAPILLON DE STARTER 1
105 MRO00287188 RESSORT 1
106 MR00287189 RONDELLE 1
107 MR00287190 AXE 1
108 MRO00287191 LEVIER 1
109 MRO00287192 VIS 4
1

110

MR00285539 COUVERCLE DE FILTRE




PIECES DETACHEES

PAGE 13

MODELE PS310TH

REP REFERENCBESIGNATION QTE NOTE
111 MR00285584 ELEMENT FILTRANT 1
112 MR00285579 COUVERCLE DE FILTRE 1
113 MR00285540 BOUTON 1
114 MRO00285633 VIS M5X45 2
115 MR00285631 VIS M4X16 1
116 MR00285631 VIS M4X16 2
117 MRO00285580 BIELLE 1
118 MRO00285495 ISOLANT 1
119 MR00286782 ANNEAU 1
120 MRO00285497 PLAQUE 1
121  MR00285618 VIS M4X12 2
122 MR00288404 RONDELLE 1
123 MR00285694 CARTER MOTEUR ASS'Y 1
124 MR00285501 BOUCHON DE RESERVOIR ASS'Y 1
INC.125-127
125 MR00285502 BOUCHON DE RESERVOIR 1
126 MR00285503 JOINT 1
127 MR00285504 SUPPORT 1
128 MRO00285574 DURITE 1
129 MRO00285526 ELEMENT 1
130 MRO00285632 VIS M5X16 6
131 MR00286803 LOQUET ASS'Y 1
INC.132133
132 MR00285583 LOQUET 1
133 MRO00285585 TUBE 7X105 L=18 1
134 MR00285634 VIS M5X14 1
135 MRO00285531 GUIDE PLAQUE L 1
136 MR00285627 VIS M3X8 1
137 MR00286804 VIS M5X20X8 1
138 MR00285832 DURITE ASS'Y 1
139 MRO00285573 COSSE 1
140 MR00286051 BOUCHON RESERVOIR ASS'Y 1
INC.141-143
141 MR00286052 BOUCHON RESERVOIR 1
142  MR00286063 JOINT 1
143 MR00285504 SUPPORT 1
144 MR00288401 LANCEUR ASS'Y 1
INC.145-154
145 MR00288402 CARTER DE LANCEUR 1
146 MR00283274 POULIE 1
147 MR00283275 RESSORT ASS'Y 1
148 MR00283276 RESSORT 1
149 MR00285597 CAME 1
150 MRO00267213 VIS 1
151 MRO00285697 CORDE 1
INC.152-154
152 MR00283279 CABLE DE DEMARRAGE 1
153 MRO00285581 BOUTON DE DEMARRAGE 1
154 MRO00283281 ARRETE-CORDE 1
155 MR00285548 COUVERCLE 1
156 MR00285631 VIS M4X16 4
157 MR00285547 CARCASSE 1
158 MRO00286072 CARTER CARBURATEUR 1
159 MR00285631 VIS M4X16 5
160 MR00285620 POIGNEE SUPERIEURE 1
161 MR00285621 COUVERCLE POIGNEE 1
162 MR00285635 VIS M4X14 3
163 MR00285582 BUTOIR 1
164 MR00285565 TUYAU 1
165 MR00285473 BOUCHON 1
166 MR00285592 RESSORT 1




PIECES DETACHEES

MODELE PS310TH

PAGE 1 4

REP REFERENCBESIGNATION QTE NOTE
167 MR00285644 VIS M4X12 1
168 MR00285645 PLAQUE 1
169 MR00285593 RESSORT 1
170 MR00285604 SUPP. SILENT BLOC 1
171 MR00285636 VIS M5X20 1
172 MR00263743 RONDELLE 5.7X15.8XT2 1
173 MR00285474 AXE AMORTISSEUR 3
174 MRO00285602 LEVIER 1
175 MR00285603 LEVIER DE SECURITE 1
176  MR00285594 RESSORT 1
177 MR00285619 SUPPORT LATERAL 1
178 MRO00285634 VIS M5X14 2
179  MRO00285558 CABLE COMP. 1
180 MRO00286224 INTERRUPTEUR ASS'Y 1
INC.181-184
181 MRO00286225 INTERRUPTEUR 1
182 MR00286226 ETIQUETTE 1
183 MR00282171 BOUTON 1
184 MRO00282172 VIS 1
185 MRO00287300 COSSE 1
186 MR00285549 COSSE 1
187 MR00285642 COSSE 1
188 MR00286002 JOINT 1
189 MR00288548 SUPPORT DE MOTEUR ASS'Y 1
INC.190-215
190 MR00288544 SUPPORT DE MOTEUR 1
191 MRO00288546 CARTER 1
192 MRO00285637 VIS M5X12 1
193 MR00285639 VIS M4X14 1
194 MR00285644 VIS M4X12 1
195 MRO00286823 FREIN DE CHAINE 1
INC.196-200
196 MRO00285605 RESSORT 1
197 MR00285572 BANDE 1
198 MRO00285560 GOUPILLE 3X9.8 1
199 MRO00285606 COLLIER 8.2X12 L=7.2 1
200 MRO00285570 LEVIER 1
201 MR00285595 RESSORT DE RAPPEL 1
202 MR00286057 PROTECTION FRONTALE ASS'Y 1
INC.203-205
203 MRO00285578 PROTECTION FRONTALE 1
204 MR00285563 GOUPILLE 3X29.8 1
205 MRO00286048 GOUPILLE 3X23.8L 1
206 MR00285638 VIS M5X30 1
207 MRO00285607 COLLIER 5.2X7.5 L=22.5 1
208 MR00286045 RONDELLE 5.3X15XT1.2 2
209 MR00285640 ECROU M5X0.8 1
210 MRO00285532 SUPPORT DE GUIDE R 1
211 MRO00285627 VIS M3X8 2
212 MR00286060 TENDEUR DE CHAINE 1
INC.213-215
213 MRO00285564 SUPP. SILENT BLOC 1
214 MRO00285471 VIS M5X35 1
215 MR00286004 RONDELLE 5 1
216 MR00283041 ECROU M8 1
217 MR00287394 1
218 MRO00287161 1
219 MR00287616 1
220 MRO00287653 1
221  MR00288485 1
222  MR00288486 1




PIECES DETACHEES

PAGE 15

MODELE PS310TH

REP REFERENCBESIGNATION QTE NOTE
223 MR00288487 1
AO01 MRO00288634 1
A02 MRO00288413 1
A03  791172-9 CHAINE 1
AO4  419561-3 PROTECTION CHAINE 30-35cm 1
AO05 MRO00285731 1
A06 MR00285732 1
A07 MRO00286865 1
AO8 MRO00285729 1
A09 MRO00285730 1
A10 MR00288841 1
All MRO00287622 1




VUES ECLATEES

PAGE 11

MODELE PS310TH

2011/08
PS310TH 1/8




VUES ECLATEES

PAGE 12

MODELE PS310TH

) SHEOMY

2011/08

PS310TH 2/8




PAGE 13

VUES ECLATEES

e
1l

>

@
\
8

MODELE PS310TH

PS310TH 3/8

2011/08




VUES ECLATEES

PAGE 1 4

MODELE PS310TH

2011/08

PS310TH 4/8




VUES ECLATEES

PAGE 15

MODELE PS310TH

2011/08

PS310TH 5/8




VUES ECLATEES

PAGE 16

MODELE PS310TH

2011/08

PS310TH 6/8




VUES ECLATEES

PAGE 17

MODELE PS310TH

2011/08
PS310TH 7/8




VUES ECLATEES

PAGE 18

MODELE PS310TH

2011/08
PS310TH 8/8




